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Approved
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Approved

Approved
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Approved

Approved
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46740742

47121662

47128212

Application 

47353402

47367992

47387352

47215982

47316632

47349762

47420382

47391912

47395312

47395662

47389262

47389272

47391792

47443002

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 04/09/2021 

to 12/09/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

47420672

47421302

47425092

47398562

47416572


