Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 04/09/2021 to 12/09/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

Application	Decision
46740742	Approved
47121662	Approved
47128212	Approved
47215982	Approved
47316632	Approved
47349762	Approved
47353402	Approved
47367992	Approved
47387352	Approved
47389262	Approved
47389272	Approved
47391792	Approved
47391912	Approved
47395312	Approved
47395662	Approved
47398562	Approved
47416572	Refused
47420382	Approved
47420672	Approved
47421302	Approved
47425092	Approved
47443002	Approved